
Company Name Primary Contact Email Phone Programs Service Area

Acadiana Lighting & Signs L.L.C. Drew Trett drew@acadianalighting.com (337) 216-0248 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

Premier Energy Concepts LLC Michael Handy michael@premierenergyconcepts.com (504) 338-1990 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

LED Pro LLC Frank Hebert frank@ledprollc.com (337) 781-9203 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

NOLA LED Kody Tassin kody@nolaled.com (504) 457-1455 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

Air Doc Mechanical Electrical, 
LLC

Tony Bourque airdocmechanical@gmail.com (225) 456-3360 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

N.A.C. Smart Technologies Andries Butler abutler@nacsmart.com (228) 276-8101 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

Goldstar Electric, Inc. Jason Hutzler jason@goldstarla.com (985) 966-5066 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

Asyndant Energy. Inc Jim Clarke Jim.Clarke@asyndenergy.com (225) 228-1242 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

Gexpro USA Matthew Bailey  Matthew.Bailey@RexelUSA.com (972) 389-5567 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

Kastner Electric, Inc. Rickey Kastner rjkjr@kastnerelectric.com (985) 643-9358 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

Budderfly, Inc. Ashley Brandon incentives@budderfly.com (203) 394-8645 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

Green Light Energy Conservation Chaya Gornish chaya@greenlightec.com (732) 312-5550 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

Aelux Division of
WESCO Distribution INC

Kate Abraham kabraham@aelux.com (267) 287-8612 Cleco Small Commercial 
Program

State of 
Louisiana

2022 Small Commercial Market Actors

Click here to learn more about becoming a contractor for our Cleco Energy Efficiency Programs or you can click here to start the enrollment process today.

https://www.cleco.com/residential-commercial/energy-efficiency-renewables/power-wise/contractor
https://cleco.p3.enertrek.com/

